
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 07/01/15 1st Payment 1,248,107

2nd Payment 1,298,031
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,349,952

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 1,403,951

5th Payment 1,460,109

1 06/24/15 Wed $20,860,316 $10,765,707 $40,000,000 $24,783,147 1.614 5.8% 5.8% 6th Payment 1,518,513

2 06/27/15 Sat $23,500,392 $23,333,641 $50,000,000 $30,395,137 1.645 6.5% 11.9% 7th Payment 1,579,253

3 07/01/15 Wed $21,694,729 $34,745,023 $60,000,000 $36,474,164 1.645 6.0% 17.2% 8th Payment 1,642,424

4 07/04/15 Sat $22,325,372 $46,488,122 $70,000,000 $42,553,191 1.645 6.2% 22.3% 9th Payment 1,708,121

5 07/08/15 Wed $23,378,240 $58,785,028 $80,000,000 $48,632,219 1.645 6.5% 27.3% 10th Payment 1,776,445

6 07/11/15 Sat $23,680,523 $71,240,934 $90,000,000 $54,711,246 1.645 6.5% 32.1% 11th Payment 1,847,503

7 07/15/15 Wed $27,011,218 $85,448,779 $100,000,000 $60,790,274 1.645 7.4% 37.1% 12th Payment 1,921,403

8 07/18/15 Sat $26,498,505 $99,386,937 $110,000,000 $66,869,301 1.645 7.3% 41.7% 13th Payment 1,998,259

9 07/22/15 Wed $29,661,019 $114,903,569 $121,000,000 $73,600,000 1.645 8.1% 46.4% 14th Payment 2,078,190

10 07/25/15 Sat $30,134,100 $129,762,631 $138,000,000 $83,900,000 1.645 8.2% 50.8% 15th Payment 2,161,317

11 07/29/15 Wed $30,960,171 $145,029,028 $154,000,000 $93,600,000 1.645 8.5% 55.0% 16th Payment 2,247,770

12 08/01/15 Sat $33,810,460 $161,700,895 $171,000,000 $104,000,000 1.645 9.2% 59.1% 17th Payment 2,337,681

13 08/05/15 Wed $36,223,400 $179,562,579 $188,000,000 $114,300,000 1.645 9.8% 63.1% 18th Payment 2,431,188

14 08/08/15 Sat $41,248,761 $199,902,257 $211,000,000 $128,300,000 1.645 11.1% 67.2% 19th Payment 2,528,436

15 08/12/15 Wed $45,279,250 $222,229,362 $208,000,000 $126,443,769 1.645 12.1% 71.2% 20th Payment 2,629,573

16 08/15/15 Sat $52,583,920 $248,158,384 $230,000,000 $139,800,000 1.645 13.9% 75.2% 21st Payment 2,734,756

17 08/19/15 Wed $55,584,808 $274,804,173 $261,000,000 $158,700,000 1.645 14.7% 78.9% 22nd Payment 2,844,146

18 08/22/15 Sat $66,849,938 $305,568,376 $289,000,000 $175,700,000 1.645 17.4% 82.5% 23rd Payment 2,957,912

19 08/26/15 Wed $77,179,505 $341,086,225 $317,000,000 $192,700,000 1.645 19.8% 86.0% 24th Payment 3,076,229

20 08/29/15 Sat $100,943,406 $387,540,171 $380,000,000 $231,000,000 1.645 25.0% 89.5% 25th Payment 3,199,278

21 09/02/15 Wed $202,982,099 $488,223,917 $500,000,000 $304,000,000 1.645 44.0% 94.1% 26th Payment 3,327,249

22 09/05/15 Sat $250,339,647 $603,429,705 $650,000,000 $395,100,000 1.645 51.0% 97.1% 27th Payment 3,460,339

28th Payment 3,598,752

29th Payment 3,742,702

30th Payment 3,892,411

Total 70,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,300,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 

annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 

column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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